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List of Article Banks 
 

Submitting articles to article banks (article directories that you can submit articles to) can be a 
great marketing strategy. Most of the websites listed below accept article submissions and 
allow you to use any article you find on the site for your own newsletter. Check each site’s 
guidelines for details. 
 
 
Article City  www.articlecity.com 
Lil Engine  www.lilengine.com 
Articles Finders www.articlefinders.com 
Article World  www.articleworld.net 
Content Desk  www.contentdesk.com 
Search Warp  www.searchwarp.com 
Marketing Seek www.marketing-seek.com 
Article Alley  www.articlealley.com    
Article factory  www.articlesfactory.com 
Idea Marketers www.ideamarketers.com 
Go Articles  www.goarticles.com 
Amazines  www.amazines.com 
Article Biz  www.articlebiz.com 
Article Hub  www.articlehub.com 
Article Nexus  www.articlenexus.com/ 
Big Article  www.bigarticle.com 
Marcommwise  www.marcommwise.com 
Articles 911  www.articles911.com 
Article Stop  http://www.articlestop.com/ 
Self Growth  http://www.selfgrowth.com/ 
Article Dashboard http://www.articledashboard.com/ 
Author connection http://www.authorconnection.com/ 
Business Publications http://www.bpubs.com/ 
     Search 
Business Opportunities http://www.boconline.com/ 
    Online 
Content Tycoon http://www.contenttycoon.com/ 
Article99  http://www.article99.com/ 
More 4 You  http://more4you.ws/articles/ 
Article Blast  http://www.articleblast.com/ 
Power Biz  http://www.powerhomebiz.com/ 
Web Host Industry  http://www.thewhir.com/ 
    Review 
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Joegena  www.jogena.com/ 
Netter Web  www.netterweb.com/ 
Sales MastersWorld www.sales-masters-world.com/add-article.php 
Reprint Articles www.reprintarticles.com/ 
Zinos   www.zinos.com/ 
Opportunity update www.opportunityupdate.com/articles/ 
Free Sticky  www.freesticky.com/ 
Business Clique www.businessclique.com/ 
Article Responder http://www.articleresponder.com/ 
Buzzle   http://www.buzzle.com/ 
E-Calc   http://www.e-calc.net/ 
Idea Viewer  http://www.ideaviewer.com/ 
Isnare   http://www.isnare.com/ 
Http Articles  http://www.httparticles.com/ 
The All I Need http://www.theallineed.com/ 
UniTerra  http://www.uniterra.com/ 
Weeno   http://www.weeno.com/ 
Here2Guide  http://www.currentliving.com/ 
Article Warehouse http://www.articlewarehouse.com/ 
All Freelance Work http://www.allfreelancework.com/submitarticles.php 
 
 
 


